


ONE FOR ALL

OYSTERS:  HALF DOZ. $22 / DOZEN $42
Fresh natural oysters, w lemon & vinaigrette 

CALAMARI  $13 …§

Salt & Pepper OR Grilled (gf), with aioli & lemon

GRILLED PRAWN SKEWERS  $12
Grilled Prawns w Garlic or Sweet Chilli sauce

FISH WINGS  $15  $20
Use your hands! (2 or 3 per serve)

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2 or 3 per serveTOMMY'S TACOS 
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  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16 $23- SOUTHERN STYLE
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Fish Bowls & Hot Pots

HAWAIIAN POKE BOWL (SALMON / VEGAN)  $21 …

Salmon Sashimi, brown rice, carrot, cabbage, avo salsa, ginger, 
nigiri, taco crisps. Vegan Tofu & Soba Noodles

CRISPY BARRA SALAD  $26
Crispy Barra, greens, papaya, chilli & Asian dressing.

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $24SEAFOOD CHOWDER
Tommy's style, with fish, prawns, mussels & toasted sourdough

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26FISH CURRY …§

Helen's famous curry, with crispy Barra pieces & jasmine rice

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $38SHELLFISH HOT POT …§

Mussels, pippies & crab in a chilli napoli sauce, w toasted sourdough

Market Fish Fillets

BLUE GRENADIER (AUS/NZ)  $10
FLAKE - GUMMY (VIC/SA)  $11

JOHN DORY  $14
ATLANTIC SALMON (TAS)  $16.5

BARRAMUNDI (WA)  $15.5
(Moroccan/Cajun/Tuscan Spices optional)

  PLATE UP WITH SIDES:
  +Chips/Rice $6; +Chips & Salad $12

Classic Packs

AUSSIE ANGLER  $15 …§

Classic house fish, served with chips & tartare

FLAKE IT!  $16 …§

'Gummy' Flake fillet, served with chips & tartare

ROD & REEL  $21
2 Fish Bites, Scallop, Prawn, Calamari Ring, chips & tartare

HEALTHY FISHO  $22 …

Grilled house fish, served with chips (or rice) & salad

SQUID JIG  $24 …§

Salt & Pepper / Grilled (gf) Calamari, chips (or rice) & salad

TACKLEBOX FOR TWO!  $48
2 house fish, 2 potato cakes, 2 prawns, 4 calamari rings, chips & tartare

Tommy's Specialties

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22SOUTHERN FRIED FISH & CHIPS
'Southern Style' fried fish & chips, w chipotle mayo & slaw garnish

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27ATLANTIC SALMON MEAL …

Grilled Salmon (medium-rare) w chips (or rice), salad & sweet chilli jam

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26BARRA SUPER SPECIAL …

Grilled Barramundi (add Moroccan/Cajun/Tuscan Spice) & Super salad

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26JOHN DORY BUCCANEER …

Grilled Dory with option of: i) Asian Sauce & Japanese Rocket Salad, or ii)
Salsa Verde & Rocket, Onion, Tomato Salad

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27MARINATED OCEAN TROUT
Miso glazed grilled Ocean Trout, on warm soba noodles

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26AHI TUNA STEAK …

Seared Tuna steak (medium-rare), garnished w Pineapple salsa & Miso
dressing, served w citrus slaw

Platters to SharePlatters to Share
'TOMMY'S BUOY' SHARE PLATE  $76

Moreton Bay Bug, 4x Oysters, Grilled Calamari, Whole Cooked Prawns &
Garlic Mussels

'CHEF'S PLATTER' FOR TWO! (OR THREE)  $110  $160
Tommy's two-tier selection of seafood delicacies - Shellfish, Prawns,
Calamari, Fish (crumbed & grilled), Wings & more! Sauces included.

Tommy's Salads…

HOUSE SPECIAL  $11
MEDITERRANEAN COLESLAW  $11

JAPANESE ROCKET  $12
GREEK SALAD  $12

ROCKET WALNUT & PARMESAN  $12
SUPER SALAD  $12

Tommy's Buns

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16STUMPJUMPER î

Crumbed/Grilled fish burger w aioli, rocket, pickled onion, tomato

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16SPIKED î

Southern fried fish w chilli slaw, smoked chipotle mayo in squid ink bun

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16CRAB CLAW î

Soft shell crab burger w slaw, Spanish salsa, sweet chilli & coriander

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $16SINKER (BEEF)
100% Aussie beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, onion & special
sauce, in a brioche bun

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $26MARINATED LAMB SKEWERS
Greek style lamb skewers (two/serve), pita, Greek salad, chips, tzatziki

  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $14TEASER (VEG) †

Veggie Pattie, lettuce, tomato, pesto, sweet chilli sauce

KIDS 'LITTLE POPPERS'

FISH (FRIED/GRILLED) / CALAMARI  $10.5
CHICKEN NUGGETS / CHEESY  $10.5

All served with chips

Chips & Sides

CHIPS (SMALL/LARGE)  $6  $12 …

SWEET POTATO CHIPS  $9 …

ONION RINGS  $9
BROWN RICE  $5 …

CLASSICS

CALAMARI RING  $1.9
DIM SIM (FRIED / STEAMED)  $1.9

POTATO CAKE  $1.9
PRAWN / SCALLOP  $3.5

CRAB STICK  $4
FISH CAKE  $4.5

PINEAPPLE FRITTER  $4
PICKLED ONION  $1.9

Dipping SaucesR

AIOLI / CHIPOTLE MAYO
SWEET CHILLI MAYO / TARTARE  $3

Pricing is subject to availability & seasonality. 
Public Holiday surcharges apply (15%)

  Ask our friendly staff about seasonal Market Specials!   
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